

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8186/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/10/2010 in RSA No. 3067/2003 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

NARESH KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARATA RAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With Appln.(s) for permission to file Addl. Documents and Office Report)

Date : 02/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.P.S. Ahluwalia, Adv.  
Ms. Manjari Nehru Kaul, Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 03.12.2014.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Gulshan Kumar Arora  
Date: 2014.12.04  
15:50:09 IST  
Reason: